AMITY UNIVERSITY

MADHYA PRADESH
Established vide Government of Madhya Pradesh Act No. 27 of 2010

5.3.3 Sports and cultural events / competitions
organised by the Institution per year

Sr. Description Year Page
No
1 Event Details 2018-2019 02
Interaction with deaf and dumb 2018-2019 03
students for awareness about using
conclaire device
3 National seminar on Terrorism 2018-2019 04-05
4 Model United Nation 2018-2019 06-12
5 Intra Moot court Competition 2018-2019 13-16
6 National Moot Court Competition 2018-2019 17-18
7 Clay Modelling workshop 2018-2019 19
8 Click-o-mania 2018-2019 20-21
9 Gwalior Heritage Walk 2018-2019 22
10 72" Independence Day 2018-2019 23-28
11 Chroma- Youth Fest 2018-2019 29
12 International Women’s Day 2018-2019 30-32
13 Sangthan- 2018 2018-2019 33-34
14 National Seminar on Juvenile 2018-2019 35-38
Delinquency and Justice




5.3.3 Average number of sports and cultural events / competitions organised by

Institution per year (5)

Interaction with Deaf Dumb students

2018-19 |21-06-2018 2

2018-19 [31-07-2018 Chorma-2018

2018-19 |24-03-2018 National Seminar-Terrorism and HR

2018-19 |02-02-2018 Model United Nation

2018-19 |24-10-2018 Intra Moot Court Competition

2018-19 |06-09-2018 National Moot Court Competion

2018-19 |08-10-2018 Sculpture making workshop

2018-19 |05-10-2018 Click -O-Mania

2018-19 |27-09-2018 Gwalior Heritage Walk

2018-19 |15-08-2018 72nd Independence Day

2018-19 |05-10-2018 Melange 2018

2018-19  |12-02-2018 Chroma 2018 ( Departmental Events and

Pro Shows)

2018-19 |05-10-2018 Melange 2018

2018-19  |08-03-2018 National event on International Womens
: Day

2018-19  |12.02.2019 AMICHROMA (Snake and Ladder , Mental
| Maze)

31-08-2018 SANGATHAN 2018

2018-19

15




1. Interaction with deaf and dumb students for awareness about using conclaire device
2018-19

SNo. Enrollment No. Name

1 A61106917004 Ms AISHWARYA MAHESHWARI

> A61106917010 Mr AJESH S

3 A61106917002 Mr DURGESH PANDEY

7 AG1106917007 Mr JAIDEV LODHI

5 UG A61106917008 Ms RASHI SHARMA

6 A61106917003 Ms SAHER

7 A61106917005 Ms SHIVANI BHADOURTA

g A61106917006 Ms SHREYA MISHRA
SNo. Enroliment No. Name

1 PG A61106914001 Ms VINEETA SHARMA
SNo. Enrollment No. Name

1 A60610916006 Ms AGHA RANI

2 A60610916008 Ms GARGEE KANHERE

3 A60610916001 Ms KM PARUL

7 : A60610916002 Mr KSHITIJ MODI

5 M. Phil A60610916004 Ms NIKITA HAZARIKA

5 A60610916003 Ms PRAGYA MALIK

7 A60610916007 Ms RITU RANI

8 A60610916006 Ms ASHA RANI
SNc. Enroliment No. Name

1 A60610917006 Ms ANUPA ARUNKUMAR SHENOY

2 A60610917001 Ms AVANI NAIK

3 A60610917002 HS CANRHTHDSNUMA

71 M.Phil A60610917009 Ms MOHINI GUPTA

5 AB0610917005 Ms PALLAVI SOLANKI

6 A60610917003 Ms PRIYANKA NAIR

7 A60610917007 Ms PRIYANKA. K

g A60610917008 Ms SHREYA UPADHYAY
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y
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AMITY UNIVERSITY MADDHYA PRADESH

AMITY LAW SCHOOL

NATIONAL SEMINAR ON TERRIORISM 2018-YOUTH FEST AUMP

1 | A61011115030 Ms KAJAL RAJPUT
2 | A61011116002 Mr SHASHANK SHARMA
3 | A61011116003 Ms SUJAL GUPTA
4 | A61011116004 Ms VAISHALI TOPPO
5 | A61011116005 Mr ESHAN SHARMA
6 | A61011116006 Mr NITESH SINGH
7 | A61011116007 Mr TUSHAR MENON
8 | A61011116008 Ms SIMRAN SINGH
9 | A61011116009 Mr ANKIT KUMAR
10 | A61011116010 Ms RUCHI GAUTAM
11 | A61011116011 Mr SAJAL GUPTA
12 | A61011116012 Mr PRASHANT MISHRA
13 | A61011116013 Ms PRERNA BHARGAVA
14 | A61021616004 Mr RAKSHIT GUPTA
15 | A61021616005 Ms Supriti Bhargava
16 | A61021518021 Mr RAVI KUMAR RAJPUT
17 | A61021519001 Mr KUNAL RAJPUT
18 | A61021519002 Mr SHREY SHARMA
19 | A61021519003 Ms DIVYA SHARMA
20 | A61021519004 Ms ADITI PARASHAR
21 | A61021519005 Mr DEVRAJ SINGH JAISWAL
22 | A61021519006 Mr KUNAL GARG
23 | A61021519007 Mr MAHIM SHARMA
24 | A61021519008 Mr ABDUL RAHMAN
25 | A61021519009 Mr SUMIT KABTIYAL
26 | A61021519010 Ms MUSKAN YADAUVANSHI
27 | A61021519011 Mr PARTH PRABHAT
28 | A61021519012 Ms ANJALI TAMRAKAR
29 | A61021519013 Ms VARSHA RAJESH
P asibie i Mr RAMAN PRATAP SINGH
BHADAURIA
31 | A61021519015 Ms KHUSHI YADAV
32 | A61021519016 Mr RISHABH SINGHAL
33 | A61021519017 Mr AKHILESH SINGH YADAV
34 | A61021519018 Mr ABHAY DUBEY
35 | A61021519019 Ms KUSUM SHARMA s
36 | A61021519020 Ms SNEHA SENGAR —
37 | A61021519021 Ms KAVYA P
38 | A61021519022 Ms SHRUTI DIXIT M A Rajinder Kum\:”:f
39 | A61021519023 Mr AMAN VIJAY AVSM SM, VSM (R¢ :td) : :
professor and Direct!
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* AMITY UNIVERSITY MADDHYA PRADESH

AMITY LAW SCHOOL

NATIONAL SEMINAR ON TERRIORISM 2018-YOUTH FEST AUMP

40 | A61021519024 Mr PRAKHARDEEP SONI

41 | A61021519025 Ms PRAACHI KUMARI
BARANWAL

42 | A61021519027 Mr KUNAL DIXIT

43 | A61021519028 Mr HARSHIT GUPTA

44 | A61021519029 Mr HARSH JHA

45 | A61021519030 Ms AYUSHI GHAI

46 | A61021519031 Mr SONU RAWAT

47 | A61021519032 Mr KARTIK TANWAR

48 | A61021519033 Mr MUKUL BANORIYA

49 | A61021519034 Mr ARJIT SHRIVASTAVA

50 | A61021519035 Mr ADITYA JAIN

51 | A61021519036 Ms VANSHITA RATHORE

%5 | A61021516037 Mr PRAKHAR PRATAP SINGH
PARMAR

53 | A61021519038 Mr KASHIF HUSSAIN

54 | A61021519039 Ms ISHITA MISRA

1 Ge

AVSHT SV, VSM (Retd)

or and Director
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AMITY UNIVERSITY MADHYA PRADESH
AMITY LAW SCHOOL
Model United Nation-27" and 28™ 2018

List of Students Participated

[y

Ms APOORVA JADON
Ms SHIVANI GARG
Ms SHALVI CHAUDHARY
Mr SHUBHANK TIWARI
Ms MANU GUPTA
Mr PIYUSH MODI
Ms DIVYA PARIHAR
Ms RICHA SHARMA
Mr ANKUSH JAIN
. Ms RUPAL SAXE
. Mr HARSH PRATAP SINGH BHADOURIA
. Ms ANKITA PAL
. Ms SUNIDHI RANA
. Mr AKASH PAYASI
. Mr SHARAD KUSHWAH
. Mr VISHANT SINGH KAURAV
. Mr JITENDRA SINGH BHADOURIYA
. Mr ROHIT PATHAK
. Ms ANUSHKA YADAV
. Mr AKSHIT CHAUHAN
. Ms AYUSHI VERMA
. Ms VIBHU SHARMA A
. Ms SHIVANGI PUROHIT :
. Ms TANYA BHARTIYA Maj 06 Ra;\md?f Kumar
.Ms NANCY BANSAL AVSM S, VSM (Retd)
. Mr HEMANT SINGH RAJPUT _,
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28

29.
30.
31,
32.
33:
34.
35.
36.
37
38.
39;
40.
41.
42.
43,
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
31
52
33,
54.
5,
56.
STk
58.

39

. Ms SHRISTI KULSHRESTHA
Mr HEMANT RAJPUT

Ms PRATIKA PATHAK

Ms NUPUR BHATT

Ms SAKSHI AGARWAL

Mr AYUSHMAN PYASI

Ms CHHAVI DANGI

Ms VAISHALI SHARMA

Ms EKTA BOHARE
Ms ISHIKA SHRIVASTAVA

Ms SIMRAN TOMAR
Ms ESHITA MITTAL

Mr ABHINAV AGRAWAL

Ms LUCKY SINGH RAJAWAT
Mr MUDIT GOSWAMI

Ms SHREYANSHI JAIN

Ms ANUSHKA SINGH

Mr RISHAV SINGH RAGHAV
Mr YUVRAJ SINGH JAT
Mr AKSHAT SHARMA
Mr AZAN UDDIN

Mr PRANJAL PANDEY
Mr AMAN JAIN

Ms SAKSHI KOTHARI

Ms MEGHNA SURI

Ms MANISHA AGRAWAL
Mr SAJAL SINGHAL

. Ms MALAIKA GUPTA

Mr SURYA PRATAP SINGH TOMAR

Mr RAHUL SINGH BHADORIYA

Mr AKHIL PRATAP SINGH KUSHWAH

Ms PRAGATI SINGH SIKARWAR

Q-

MafGen Rajinder Kumar
AVSM, SM, VSM (Retd)

Professor and Director
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60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
7413
12
13
74.
75
76.
s
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91:

Ms JASPREET KAUR

Ms KRITIKA SETH

Mr YASH SONI

Ms BINDIYA RANA

Mr SHASHWAT SHARMA
Ms SURYAPRERNA DIXIT
Mr SHEVAAZ KHAN

Mr SIDDHARTH SHARMA
Mr SHUBHAM KATARIA
Mr SYED SAHIL WARSI
Ms ASHLESHA DIXIT

Mr ANUJ MISHRA

Mr ABHISHEK GUPTA

Ms RISHIKA PANDEY

Mr AMAN MISHRA

Mr SHIVAM KUMAR BHADAURIA

Ms MADHAVI CHAUHAN
Mr ABHYUDAYA CHANDRA
Mr SAMAY GARG

Ms SHREYA JHAVAR

Ms AISHWARYA SHANDILYA
Mr AMAN SHARMA

Mr DHRUV AGARWAL

Ms DIVYANSHI KUSHWAH
Ms PRATHA ROMAN

Mr AKSHAY UPADHYAY

Mr ABHISHEK TIWARI

Mr RUPESH KINGRANI

Mr SHIVANG RAWAT

Ms ANSHUL GUPTA

Ms HARSHITA SAWLA

Ms RAKSHIKA APHALE

_<on Rajindes Kumat
W RelaM (Retd)
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92,
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113,
114.
il
116.
117

Mr DANNY LOUIS DAVID
Mr CHIRAYU GOYAL

Mr ADIVYA TIWARI

Mr AMAN PRATAP SINGH
Mr AGASTYA CHATURVEDI
Mr SHIVRAJ SINGH TOMAR
Mr SIDDHARTH SHARMA
Mr ADITYA SHANDILYA

Mr AMAN PRATAP SINGH
Mr AGASTYA CHATURVEDI
Mr SHIVRAJ SINGH TOMAR
Mr SIDDHARTH SHARMA
Mr ADITYA SHANDILYA

Ms Abhilasha kumari

Mr ANURAG RANA

Ms TANYA NIKHRA

Mr RITVIK SINGH

Mr MAYUR DANDOTIYA
Mr ALOK TIWARI

Ms ANWESHA K A
MsSreelekshmi G

Mr MAROOF KHAN

Mr RAMAN DEEP VIRK
Ms BHUMI SHARMA
Mr MAYANK MISHRA

e :\\‘(\Cc g
M2l Y '.‘.v\ \/ M(‘\

Mr AKSHITA MOHAN SAXENA

AM.SM, VSM (Retd)

rro."“o and Director
Amity Law \Pm,ol
Aump (Gwalior)




118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123,
124.
125.
126.
127
128.
129.
130.
131.
132,
133.
134.
135.
136.
137:
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.

Ms CHINNU MARIA ANTONY
Mr SARTHAK PATHROLIYA
Mr AZANUDDIN

Ms SAMIKSHA GUPTA

Ms SOMYA TRIPATHI

Mr SHREYAS SHARMA

Mr YUVRAJ SINGH JAT

Mr ARUN PRATAP SINGH
Ms SWATI SHARMA

Mr SHIVANSH SHARMA

Ms SHRADDHA SHARMA
Mr MANVEER SINGH

Ms TANYA DANDOTIYA

Ms MEGHA SINGH BHADORIA

Ms MALIKA JAIN
Mr ABHIRAJ SINGH TOMAR

Mr VIJAY PRATAP SINGH TOMAR

Mr ADITYA PRATAP SINGH
Mr MRITUNJAY SINGH

Mr NIDHIR GUPTA

Ms YASHIKA GUPTA

Mr RISHABH SACHDEVA
Mr RITUL ARYA

Mr HIMANSHU SINGH

Mr SHIVANSHU KATARE
Mr SIDDHANT NAGINA

Ms NIKITA JATAV

Mr HIMANSHU YADAV

Ms AADIKA MISHRA

Ms PRIYA SHARMA

Mr MOHITESH SANTOSH
Mr AGASTYA CHATURVEDI

Z
rGen Rajinder Kumar 4/ )
VSM.SM. VSM (Retd) (2

Professor and Director Raegistrar :
Amity Law School  amity Urdversiy i\.fga:hya Pra
Aump (Gwalior) Gualiot



150.
151.
152;
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159,
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173;
174.
L75:
176.
177,
178.
179.
180.
181.

Mr ACHAL AGRAWAL

Mr JYOTIRMAY SHARMA
Mr ADITYA AGRAWAL
Mr SRAJAN KASHYAP

Mr BHANU PRATAP SINGH SHISHODIA

Ms SAKSHI SHARMA

Mr AKSHAY UPADHYAY
Mr HARSH VARDHAN

Mr SHOAIB ADIB

Ms PUSHPANJALI PRASAD

Mr UPENDRA SINGH BHADORIYA

VINEET AGARWAL
SHAKSHI MISHRA
ADITYA SINGH
SHAMBHAVI KHARE
ADITYA PRATAP SINGH
SANIA JAIN

MS. SWATI AGRAWAL
LAKSHYA CHAUHAN
RANDEEP KAUR
DARSHIL JAIN
RIDDHIMA GARG
VIHAAN DOHARE
KSHITIZ SHAKYA
ARADHYA

SHOURYAA PATHAK
TASNIA TASNIM ZILANI
PRIYAL JAIN

OJAS DUBEY

REA SAXENA

RIYA SENGAR

SIDDHI SINGH RAGHUVANSHI

/ mMAar 2
| Gen Rajinder K /AM
{.\‘\!\VSM SM, VSM ‘R"“’ i

Registrar
Professor aﬂd D“\ w Un.-vg&{’iy 20k
Am‘ty Law Scheo eﬁ\'ﬁi‘i‘:“or

,Aump (Gwalion)




182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191
192,
193.
194.
195,
196.
197
198.
199.
200.

SHASHWAT RAJ
NIDHI MAKHIJANI
SHUCHI LAHA
AAYUSH BHARDWAJ
SATYAM RAJAWAT
VIBHOR AGRAWAL
SALONI OJHA
VAISHALI PATERIYA
SNEHA TOMAR
AVANI TOMAR
ANUSHKA TIWARI
KANAK KAPOOR
SNEHA TOMAR
KSHITIZ SHAKYA
SNEHA TOMAR

YASH RAJ CHAUHAN
OSHI BHATNAGAR
YASHOVARDHAN DALMIA
ABHISHEK AGRAWAL

Méféen Rajinder Kumar
AVEM,SM, VSM (Retd)

Professor and Director
Amity Law Schoeol
Aump (Gwalior)

ﬁ Vi
/
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AMITY UNIVERSITY MADHYA
PRADESH

INTRAMOOT2018
Organized on 24-260ctober2018

By

AMITYLAWSCHOOL
List of Students Participating

—

MS BHUMI SHARMA

MR MAYANK MISHRA

MS CHINNU MARIA ANTONY

MR SARTHAK PATHROLIYA

MR AZANUDDIN

MS SAMIKSHA GUPTA

MS SOMYA TRIPATHI

MR SHREYAS SHARMA

Ol || |n| & L)

MR YUVRAJ SINGH JAT

MR ARUN PRATAP SINGH

MS SWATI SHARMA

— ] | —
= O

MR SHIVANSH SHARMA

D

MS SHRADDHA SHARMA

—
G

MR MANVEER SINGH

MS TANYA DANDOTIYA

MS MEGHA SINGH BHADORIA

MS MALIKA JAIN

—_ [ — ] —
R (N[ |n|H

MR ABHIRAJ SINGH TOMAR

MR VIJAY PRATAP SINGH
TOMAR
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MR ADITYA PRATAP SINGH
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MR MRITUNJAY SINGH
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MR NIDHIR GUPTA
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MS YASHIKA GUPTA
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MR RISHABH SACHDEVA
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MR RITUL ARYA

MR HIMANSHU SINGH
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MR SHIVANSHU KATARE
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MR SIDDHANT NAGINA

MS NIKITA JATAV o
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32

MS PRIYA SHARMA

33

MR MOHITESH SANTOSH

34

MR AGASTYA CHATURVEDI

35

MR ACHAL AGRAWAL

36

MR JYOTIRMAY SHARMA

37

MR ADITYA AGRAWAL

38

MR SRAJAN KASHYAP

MR BHANU PRATAP SINGH
SHISHODIA

40

MS SAKSHI SHARMA

41

MR AKSHAY UPADHYAY

42

MR HARSH VARDHAN

43

MR SHOAIB ADIB

44

MS PUSHPANJALI PRASAD

45

MR UPENDRA SINGH
BHADORIYA

46

MS SHASHANK SHARMA

47

MS HARSHIT SHARMA

48

MS KAJAL RAJPUT

49

MR SHUBHANK TIWARI

50

MS ARPIT TRIPATHI

51

MR HARSHIT SHARMA

52

MS DIVYA PARIHAR

53

MS RICHA SHARMA

54

MR ANKUSH JAIN

55

MS RUPAL SAXE

56

MR HARSH PRATAP SINGH
BHADOURIA

57

MS ANKITA PAL

58

MS SUNIDHI RANA

59

MR AKASH PAYASI

60

MR SHARAD KUSHWAH

61

MR VISHANT SINGH KAURAV

62

MR JITENDRA SINGH
BHADOURIYA

63

MR ROHIT PATHAK

64

MS ANUSHKA YADAV

65

MR AKSHIT CHAUHAN

66

MS AYUSHI VERMA

67

MS VIBHU SHARMA

68

MS SHIVANGI PUROHIT

69

MS TANYA BHARTIYA

70

MS NANCY BANSAL

71

MR HEMANT SINGH RAJPUT

72

MR JOYJEET KUMAR DAS

73

MS SHRISTI KULSHRESTHA

74

MR HEMANT RAJPUT

75

MS PRATIKA PATHAK

76

MS NUPUR BHATT

.

MS SAKSHI AGARWAL

78

MR AYUSHMAN PYASI

en Rajinder Kumaf
AVSM,SM, VSM (Retd)

Professor and Director Z
Amity Law Scheol Amity Univer

Aump (Gwaho!




79

MS CHHAVI DANGI

80

MS VAISHALI SHARMA

81

MR SURYA PRATAP SINGH
TOMAR

82

MS EKTA BOHARE

83

MS ISHIKA SHRIVASTAVA

84

MR RAHUL SINGH
BHADORIYA

85

MS SIMRAN TOMAR

86

MS ESHITA MITTAL

87

MR AKHIL PRATAP SINGH
KUSHWAH

88

MR ABHINAV AGRAWAL

89

MS LUCKY SINGH RAJAWAT

90

MR MUDIT GOSWAMI

91

MS SHREYANSHI JAIN

92

MS ANUSHKA SINGH

93

MS PRAGATI SINGH
SIKARWAR

94

MR RISHAV SINGH RAGHAV

95

MR YUVRAJ SINGH JAT

96

MR AKSHAT SHARMA

97

MR AZAN UDDIN

98

MR PRANJAL PANDEY

99

MR AMAN JAIN

100

MS SAKSHI KOTHARI

101

MS MEGHNA SURI

102

MS MANISHA AGRAWAL

103

MR SAJAL SINGHAL

104

MS MALAIKA GUPTA

105

MS JASPREET KAUR

106

MS KRITIKA SETH

107

MR YASH SONI

108

MS BINDIYA RANA

109

MR SHASHWAT SHARMA

110

MS SURYAPRERNA DIXIT

111

MR SHEVAAZ KHAN

112

MR SIDDHARTH SHARMA

113

MR SHUBHAM KATARIA

114

MR SYED SAHIL WARSI

115

MS ASHLESHA DIXIT

116

MR ANUJ MISHRA

117

MR ABHISHEK GUPTA

118

MS RISHIKA PANDEY

119

MR AMAN MISHRA

120

MR SHIVAM KUMAR
BHADAURIA

121

MS MADHAVI CHAUHAN

122

MR ABHYUDAYA CHANDRA

123

MR SAMAY GARG

124

MS SHREYA JHAVAR

Mat+éen Rajinder Kumar
(Retd)

AVSM,SM, VSM

Professor anc
b aw Sche
Amity Law



125

MS AISHWARYA SHANDILYA

126

MR AMAN SHARMA

127

MR DHRUV AGARWAL

128

MS DIVYANSHI KUSHWAH

129

MS PRATHA ROMAN

130

MR AKSHAY UPADHYAY

131

MR ABHISHEK TIWARI

132

MR RUPESH KINGRANI

133

MR SHIVANG RAWAT

134

MS ANSHUL GUPTA

135

MS HARSHITA SAWLA

136

MS RAKSHIKA APHALE

137

MR DANNY LOUIS DAVID

138

MR CHIRAYU GOYAL

139

MR ADIVYA TIWARI

140

MR AMAN PRATAP SINGH

141

MR AGASTYA CHATURVEDI

142

MR SHIVRAJ SINGH TOMAR

143

MR SIDDHARTH SHARMA

144

MR ADITYA SHANDILYA

140

MR AMAN PRATAP SINGH

141

MR AGASTYA CHATURVEDI

142

MR SHIVRAJ SINGH TOMAR

143

MR SIDDHARTH SHARMA

144

MR ADITYA SHANDILYA

145

MS ABHILASHA KUMARI

146

MR AKSHITA MOHAN
SAXENA

147

MR ANURAG RANA

148

MS TANYA NIKHRA

149

MR RITVIK SINGH

150

MR MAYUR DANDOTIYA

151

MR ALOK TIWARI

152

MS ANWESHA K A

153

MS SREELEKSHMI G

154

MR MAROOF KHAN

155

MR RAMAN DEEP VIRK

156

MS ANJU PAREEK

157

MR DIVYANSH TIWARI

158

MS AYUSHI KUSHWAH

159

MR RAHUL SHARMA

160

MR AMAN KAUSHIK

161

MS ROSHNI RAJPUT

162

MS GAURI AGARWAL

163

MS PRAKHAR GARG

164

MS JASMEET PAL

165

MR KAPIL GARG

Gen Rajinder Kumar
AVSM,SM, VSM (Retd)

Prefessor and Director %jgm
Amity Law School \~ &7

: Amity Unive::s'rif is;‘;aééhya Pradest,
Aump (Gwaker) Gwalior



AMITY LAW
SCHOOLOUTCOMEREPORT
of
AUMPNATIONALMOOT COURTCOMPETITION 2018

6" &7"September 2018

List of the students participating

Vignesh Hariharan
ShravanRavi

Prajeeth Prem

Mohd. Kumail Haider
Areeb Uddin Ahmed

Laraib Haider Rizvi
Shailja N. Vyas
Bhawna Tyagi
Sarita

Yash Gupta
Tonmoy

Saharsh Dubey
Vikash Kumar
Devesh Mahajan
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Vaishali Sharma
Atul Verma
Shivang Jain
Pawan Gupta
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Manasvi Maharshi

Kirti Sharma
Sagar Agrawal
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Priyal Rahangdale
Shweta Jana

Namrata Chaudhary
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Digvijay Singh
Abhishek Rishishwar

Ranjeet Soni
Harsh Srivastava
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29

Kumar Anand

30

Samrat Vikram Singh

31

Akash Mishra

32

Sakdham Sinha

33

Aeshna Jain

34

35

Seerat
Vidushi Kumar

36

Kadimisetty Sai
Sreenadh

37

Kappavandla Siva Rama
Raju

38

Ishita Singh

39

Rajat Agarwal

40

Shivangi Singh

41

Mansi Shukla

42

Apratim De

43

Manisha Sudarshan

44

Vishal Singh

45

Yohan Shrivastava

46

Rohan Verma

47

Toshit Chouhan

48

Bipasha Bandhopadhyay

49

Shubham Sarkar

50

Shivam Singhal

51

Kirti Singh

52

Aman Rajput

53

Abhaas Gupta

54

Vijay Chauhan

55

Ram Tomar

56

Ashish Das

97

Osheen Verma

58

Shireen Gill

59

Anushka Gupta

60

Harshita Mehta

61

Radhya Kansana

62

Kapil Jain

63

Arpit Sharma

64

Arjun Deo Singh

Mdi ajinder Kumar

65

Animesh Gupta A

66

Prabal Sharma

d)
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Professer and Director ‘ , %‘“"
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AMITY UNIVERSITY MADHYA PRADESH

GWALIOR

Sculpture, Modeling and
Clay Workshop

201-19

. Himani Rajput

. Abhishek Srivastava

. Aayush Kumar Singh

. Divya Garg

. Naina Singhal

. Shreyansh Bansal

. Ankita Kashiwal

. Tanya Agarwal

. Shreya Vaidya

. Siddharth Mishra

. Aditi Sumargi

Amity Untvers,




BATCH 2018
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| Mr PRANJAL YADAV A60379817041 '
2 Mr SHIVENDRA SINGH DANG! AGO279818001
3 Mr HARSH GUPTA A60379818002
4 Ms AVANTIKA SHRIVASTAVA AG0379818003
S Mr SHUBHAM RICHHARIYA A60379818004
6 Ms ANUSHRA SINGH A60379818005
7 Mr RITURA) GURJAR A60379818006
S Mr HARDEV SINGH A60379818007
9 Ms AYUSHI SHARMA AG0379818008
10 Mr PRATEEK SAMBHER A60379818009

1 Ms NAVYA SHARMA A60379818010
12 Mr VIPLAV KUSHWAH A60379818011
13 Mr SWAPHIL CHANDRA THAKUR A60379818013
i Ms OLY BANERIEE AB0379818014
15 Ms YASHI SAXENA A60379818015
16 45 NISHA RAUTELA A60379818016
17 Ms PRANJUL BANSAL A60379818017
18 Ms SHREYA RANA A60379818018
19 Mr LIJU VARGHESE A60379818019
20 Ms AVANTIKA GUPTA A60379818020
21 ¢ ANSHIKA SHARIMA AG0379818021
22 1Ms SHRUT] BEANSAL AG0379818022
23 Mr SUJOY TARAFDAR A60379818023
24 Mr SURYANSH SONI AB0379818024
25 Mr ABMISHEK SHARMA AG0D379818025
26 145 SHRADDHA SHARIAA AGO379818026
27 14 WAMAL SHARIAA AGO79818027
24 Mr KAUSTAY HATAN AGN379818028
24 Mo 1AUSKAL AGARVIAL AGDI/98106029
10 141 FUVIRAT SIRGH BHADORIA ALOS79818030
31 145 LANDINT SIKARVIAR AGO3798180732
32 145 YANSHIKA CHARALIA AGOS /9813014
5 1r VIGHESH MOCL CHARDAN] AGO379H1B0 56
o 145 SHELYA CHOPRA AGO 379U 1B0 19
35 My SOHALL RAY ALOS/OBLB0A0
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DATCH 2018
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Mr NU\NL\L YADAV AT Ak
m\ SINGH DANG] AGO 379818001
m"‘ A AGOI7O818002
MS AVANTINA SHRIVASTAVA FYCARFLTRHAK]
M SHUBHAM RICHHARIYA AG0379818004
_l‘ Ms ANUSHKA SINGH A60379818005 $ *c
7 Mr RITURA) GURJAR AGD379818006 &
8 Mr HARDEV SINGH AGUI7ARITENY :ﬁ;
2 Ms AYUSHI SHARMA A60379818008 ;
10 Mr PRATEEK SAMBHER AG60379818009
11 Ms NAVYA SHARMA AG0379818010 ‘k
% Mr VIPLAY KUSHWAH AGO379816011 27
13 Mr SWAPNIL CHANDRA THAKUR AGD379818013 :
M< OLY BANERJEE' AG0379818014 t
1 Ms YASHI SAXENA AGD379818015 ;;
16 Ms NISHA RAUTELA AG0379818016 ‘r—
Ms PRANIUL BANSAL AG0379818017
18 Ms SHREYA RANA A60379818018
19 Mr L1JU VARGHESE AG0379818019
20 Ms AVANTIKA GUPTA A60379818020
21 Ms ANSHIKA SHARMA A60379818021
22 M< SHRUT] BANSAL AG0379818022 :
73 1r SUJOY TARAFDAR A60379818023
74 Mr SURYANSH SON] AGO379818024 i
75 Mr AEHISHEK SHARMA AGO3I79818025
20 M< SHRADDHA SHARMA AG0379818026 Dr. Surfiit Narula
27 140 HAMAN SHARIA AGD379818027 Director '
Amity School of Communication
24 I4r FAUSTAV NAYAN AG0379818026
29 115 MUSYAN AGARVIAL A60379618029
[ 30 Mr YUVRA) SINGH BHADOR)A AB0379818030
3 15 NANDINI SIKARVIAR AGO3I79818032
52 | Ms vANSHIKA CHARNALIA AGO379818035
53 | Mr VISHESH MOOL CHANDAN AG0379818036 i
";4"— Ms SHREYA CHOPRA AG0379818039 (q )3\(//
"3;"‘ t15 SONALI RAY ABG0379818040 S : /\* /
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AMITY UNIVERSITY MADHYA PRADESH

AMITY SCHOOL OF ART AND ACRHITEHTURE

SCULPTURE MAKING COMPITION-2018

Ms. Himani Rajput

Mr. Abhishek Srivastava

Mr. Aayush Kumar Singh

Ms. Divya Garg

Ms. Naina Singhal

AMAN JAIN

Gwalior Heritage Walk 20i8 ARYA JAIN

NISHANT SINGH

PRABHJOT KAUR

VIKRAM GUPTA

VIBHAV BAJPAI

Ms MUSKAN YAGIK

YAZAT BAGHEL




AMITY UNIVERSITY MADHYA PRADESH
AMITY LAW SCHOOL
72th Independence Day-2018
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A61011118042

Mr SACHIN PRAJAPATI

A61011119001

Mr RAJBARDHAN SINGH

A61011119002

Mr NIKHIL KUMAR PATHAK

A61011119004

Ms GARGI DIXIT

A61011119005

Ms MANSHA SHARMA

A61011119006

Ms MAHAK GOYAL

A61011119007

Ms SHRESHTHA PAWAIYA

A61011119008

Ms SHIVANGI KUSHWAH

A61011119009

Mr PRAVEEN KAUSHAL

10

A61011119010

Ms AKSHIKA GUPTA

11

A61011119011

Mr SJOPAK CHAKMA

12

A61011119012

Ms YASHIKA UPADHYAY

13

A61011119013

Ms MUSKAN SHRIVASTAVA

14

A61011119016

Mr DEVESH SHARMA

15

A61011119017

Mr DEVANSHU SHARMA

16

A61011119018

Mr DIVYANSH SRIVASTAVA

17

A61011119019

Mr AKSHAY PRATAP SINGH
KAURAV

18

A61011119020

Mr VISHAL JAIN

19

A61011119021

Mr ANKIT KUMAR

20

A61011119022

Mr KUSHAL SHARMA

21

A61011119024

Mr ROSHAN YADAV

e

22

A61011119025

== |

Ms CHITRANGANI AGARWAIA

3j Gen Rajinder Ky,
VSM,SM, VSNi (Retd)

23

A61011119026

Mr UMESH SINGH PARIHAR P

[ofessor and Director

Amity Law School
Aump (Gwalior)

(G-
Registrar

Amity Univer: ihya Pradesh
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24

A61011119027

Ms KHUSH! CHANDORIYA

25

A61011119028

Ms NIHARIKA MISHRA

26

A61011119029

Ms SHIVANI SINGH

27

A61011119030

Ms ADITI SHARMA

28

A61011119031

Ms SAKSHI YADAV

29

A61011119032

Mr VISHRUT PANDEY

30

A61011119033

Mr RAJEEV KUMAR

31

A61011119034

Ms URVASHI TANDI

32

A61011119035

Mr AMAN SHARMA

33

A61011119036

Mr VIKASH DHAKAD

34

A61011119037

Mr DHARM DHAKED

35

A61011119038

Mr DEEWAKAR YADAV

36

A61011119039

Ms APARNA TIWARI

37

A61011119040

Ms ISHITA BANSAL

38

A61011119041

Ms SHIVANI GARG

39

A61011119042

Ms CHITRANSHI PAL

40

41

A61021619001

Mr NAMAN MALIK

42

A61021619002

Mr PARMEET SINGH
SACHDEVA

43

A61021619003

Ms SURBHI JAIN

44

A61021619004

Ms ANANYA YADAV

45

A61021619005

Mr PRIYANSHU SAHU

46

A61021619006

Ms DHAWANI SHARMA

47

A61021619008

Ms CHAYNA KUMARY

48

A61021619009

Ms SHREYA SHARMA

49

A61021619010

Mr PRASHANT KUMAR

50

A61021619012

Mr SANSKAR GARG

51

A61021619013

Mr ACHINT SAXENA

52

A61021619014

Ms RIDDHI AGRAWAL

53

A61106914001

Ms VINEETA SHARMA

54

A61106914002

Ms SHREYA K
VISHWANATHAN

55

A61106914004

Ms PRACHI BOHRA

Ragwus

ity University f4ac
G Gwelior

aya Pradesh
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56

A61106914005

Ms SAIMITRA CHOUHAN

57

A61106914006

Ms MELORY WANGKHEM

58

59

A61106915010

Ms ADITI SHARMA

60

A61106915007

Ms ANKIT SINGH

61

A61106915003

Ms ISHLEEN KAUR

62

A61106915005

Ms SOMYA PATHAK

63

A61106915006

Ms SOMYA SINGH

64

A61106915008

Ms SANJAY SINGH

65

A61106915009

Ms SHREYAL JAIN

66

A61106917004

Ms AISHWARYA
MAHESHWARI

67

A61106917010

Mr AJESH S

68

A61106917002

Mr DURGESH PANDEY

69

A61106917007

Mr JAIDEV LODHI

70

A61106917008

Ms RASHI SHARMA

71

A61106917003

Ms SAHER

72

A61106917005

Ms SHIVANI BHADOURIA

73

A61106917006

Ms SHREYA MISHRA

75

A61106914001

Ms VINEETA SHARMA

77

A60610916006

Ms ASHA RANI

78

A60610916008

Ms GARGEE KANHERE

79

A60610916001

Ms KM PARUL

80

A60610916002

Mr KSHITI) MODI

81

A60610916004

Ms NIKITA HAZARIKA

82

A60610916003

Ms PRAGYA MALIK

83

A60610916007

Ms RITU RANI

84

A60610916006

Ms ASHA RANI

86

A60610917006

Ms ANUPA ARUNKUMAR
SHENOY

87

A60610917001

Ms AVANI NAIK

88
89

A60610917002

Ms GANDHI KHUSHNUMA

SHREYAS

90

A60610917009

Ms MOHINI GUPTA

91

A60610917005

Ms PALLAVI SOLANKI

sen Rajinder Kuooar

92

A60610917003

Ms PRIYANKA NAIR

VSN, SM, VSM (Retd)

93

A60610917007

Ms PRIYANKA. K
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94 | A60610917008 | Ms SHREYA UPADHYAY
95 | A60205219041 | AAYUSH TIWARI
96 | A60205219080 | AAYUSHI CHAUHAN
97 | A60205219058 | ABHISHEKH KUMAR DAS
98 | A60205219087 | ADARSH RAI
99 | A60205219001 | ADITYA KUMAR KUSHWAH
100 | A60205219098 | ADITYA SAXENA
101 | A60205219120 | ADITYA SINGH DHAKRE
102 | A60205219039 | AJEET SIKARWAR
103 | A60205219093 | AKSHIT DAHIYA
104 | A60205219104 | AKSHITA SHARMA

105 | A60205219028 | AMAN KHAN GAURI
106 | A60205219062 | AMIT RAJOURIYA

107 | A60205219009 | AMITABH DEVNATH
108 | A60205218026 | ANIL GAUD

109 | A60505218006 | ANIRUDH KHANDELWAL

110 | A60205218041 | ANJALI KANKORIYA

111 | A60205218009 | ANUJ TIWARI

112 | A60205218030 | ANURAG SINGH TOMAR
113 | A60205218008 | APOORVA KRISHANA

114 | A60205218010 | ARYAN SHARMA

115 | A60205218043 | ASEEM VIKRAM

116 | A60205218070 | ASHAY SHRIVASTAV

117 | A60205218018 | ASHISH RAJA NAGABATHULA
118 | A60205218003 | ASHISH VERMA

119 | A60205218064 | ASHISH YADAV

120 | A60205218074 | ASHITA KARKARE

121 | A60205218025 | AYUSH JAIN

122 | A60205218040 | AYUSHI RAI

123 | A60205218024 | CHURCHIL YASH RAJPAL
124 | A60505218011 | ABHISHEK PANCHOLI

125 | A60205218027 | ABHISHEK PANDEY

126 | A60205218032 | ABHISHEK SINGH

127 | A60205218036 | ADITI LIKHAR

128 | A60205218058 | AEIKNORKAURVIRK yyde—
129 | A60205218050 | AKSHAT MISHRA AVSI SM, VS (Retg)
130 | A60205218022 | AMAN BHATNAGAR

Professor and Director

Amity Law School [ :
Aump (Gwaiior)

Reg
2 ity Undvsrsity Madhya Pradesh
: Gwalior
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131

A60205218004

ANMOL SAXENA

132

A60205218002

ANSHITA CHANDEL

133

A60205218073

ANUBHAV KADAM

134

A60205218017

ANURAG KOTNALA

135

A60205218059

ANVI TOMAR

136

A60205218031

APOORVA GOSAIN

137

A60205218014

ARPIT SAXENA

138

A60205218001

ASHIRWAD VERMA

139

A60205218038

ASHISH TARKESHWAR SINGH

140

A60205218063

ATUL KUMAR TIWARI

141

A60205218071

AYUSH CHANDRA

142

A60205218037

AYUSH SHARMA

143

A60205218044

AYUSH SHARMA

144

A60205218060

BHUPENDRA UPADHYAY

145

A60205218075

DEEPAK SHARMA

146

A60205218029

DEEPESH KUSHWAH

147

A60205218013

DEVASHISH PATIL

148

A60205218066

DHRUV KUMAR AGARWAL

149

A60205218077

HRITUJAGRAHARI

150

A60205218007

ILAPANDA SUHASH -]

P) Gen Rajinder Kumar

151

A60205218033

KARAN TAMBAT AY

SM,SM, VS (Retd)

152

A60205218047

KETAN DEEP SHARMA

Prd

fessor and Directd

Amity Law Schoet
Aump (Cwalier)

Sy
)

G

! {edhsarethy Aéarihve
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Chroma-2018-Youth Fest AUMP

1 ADITI SHARMA A60205218023
2 AMAN GUPTA A60205218020
3 AMIT SINGH BHADORIA A60505218009
4 ANKITA SHUKLA A60205218062
5 ASHUTOSH RAWAT A60505218007
6 KETAN AGRAWAL A60205218046
7 PRAYAG DUBEY A60205218019
8 VANSHIKA MALIK A60505218010
9 ABHISHEK DWIVEDI A60205218054
10 ABHISHEK PANCHOLI A60205218026
11 ABHISHEK PANDEY A60505218006
12 ABHISHEK SINGH A60205218041
13 ADITI LIKHAR A60205218009
14 AEIKNOR KAUR VIRK A60205218030
15 AKSHAT MISHRA A60205218008
16 AMAN BHATNAGAR A60205218010
17 ANMOL SAXENA A60205218043
18 Mr ACHINT SAXENA A61021618001
19 Mr SWAPNIL AGRAWAL A61021618002
20 Ms GAZAL AGRAWAL A61021618003
21 Mr DEVANSHU BEDI A61021618004
22 Ms PRACHI KHANDELWAL A61021618005
23 Ms MAHAK AGRAWAL A61021618006
24 Mr SAMRAT SINGH KANG A61021618007
25 Mr PEEYUSH SHARMA A61021618008
26 Mr SURAJ KUMAR SINGH A61021618010
27 Mr HARSH PRATAP SINGH
S hhin A61011118001
28 Ms ANKITA PAL A61011118002
29 Ms SUNIDHI RANA A61011118003
30 Mr AKASH PAYASI A61011118004
31 Mr SHARAD KUSHWAH A61011118007
32 Mr VISHANT SINGH KAURAV | A61011118008
33 Mr JITENDRA SINGH
bl A61011118010
34 Mr ROHIT PATHAK A61011118011
35 Ms ANUSHKA YADAV A61011118013
36 Mr AKSHIT CHAUHAN A61011118014 N
37 Ms AYUSHI VERMA A61011118015
38 Ms VIBHU SHARMA A61011118016 7 Rajinder Kums
39 Ms KRATI ARORA A61011118017 :"\‘/’Ja Y \N\fx (R ~w)
Professor r and Director
Amity Law SC nool
Aump (Gwalior)

Amﬁy UDN Cl.' “a&ddl‘ a Prades
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AMITY UNIVERSITY MADHYA PRADESH

Department of Maths, AMITY UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING-ASET

REPORT OF National Event on International Women's Day 2018

Student Name

Enrollment No.

AMIT SINGH BHADORIA A60505218009
ANKITA SHUKLA A60205218062
ASHUTOSH RAWAT A60505218007
KETAN AGRAWAL A60205218046
PRAYAG DUBEY A60205218019
VANSHIKA MALIK A60505218010
ABHISHEK DWIVEDI A60205218054
ABHISHEK PANCHOLI A60205218026
ABHISHEK PANDEY A60505218006
ABHISHEK SINGH A60205218041
ADITI LIKHAR A60205218009
AEIKNOR KAUR VIRK A60205218030
AKSHAT MISHRA A60205218008
AMAN BHATNAGAR A60205218010
ANMOL SAXENA A60205218043
ANSHITA CHANDEL A60205218070
ANUBHAV KADAM A60205218018
ANURAG KOTNALA A60205218003
ANVI TOMAR A60205218064
APOORVA GOSAIN A60205218074
ARPIT SAXENA A60205218025
ASHIRWAD VERMA A60205218040
ASHISH TARKESHWAR SINGH A60205218024
ATUL KUMAR TIWARI A60505218011
AYUSH CHANDRA A60205218027
AYUSH SHARMA A60205218032
AYUSH SHARMA A60205218036
BHUPENDRA UPADHYAY A60205218058
DEEPAK SHARMA A60205218050
DEEPESH KUSHWAH A60205218022
DEVASHISH PATIL A60205218004
DHRUV KUMAR AGARWAL A60205218002
HRITUJAGRAHARI A60205218073
ILAPANDA SUHASH A60205218017
KARAN TAMBAT A60205218059
KETAN DEEP SHARMA A60205218031

KRATIK JAIN

A60205218014

A




MANASI SRIVASTAVA A60205218001
MANYA SINGH A60205218038
MILKY SHRIVASTAVA A60205218063
MUKUL AGRAWAL A60205218071
NEHA VERMA A60205218037
NIHARIKA SINGH A60205218044
PRABHANSHOO SHRIVASTAVA A60205218060
PRADYUMN SHARMA A60205218075
PRAGATI TIWARI A60205218029
PRANAY GUPTA A60205218013
PRATEEK SAHGAL A60205218066
APOORVA KRISHANA A60205219058
ARYAN SHARMA A60205219087
ASEEM VIKRAM A60205219001
ASHAY SHRIVASTAV A60205219098
ASHISH RAJA NAGABATHULA A60205219120
ASHISH VERMA A60205219039
ASHISH YADAV A60205219093
ASHITA KARKARE A60205219104
AYUSH JAIN A60205219028
AYUSHI RAI A60205219062
CHURCHIL YASH RAJPAL A60205219009
DARSHIKA SHARMA A60205219107
DEEPAK PANDEY A60205219089
DEVANSHI JADIYA A60205219070
DHEERAJ SHARMA A60205219023
FARHAT AKHTAR A60205219021
GARIMA SRIVASTAVA A60205219004
GARVITA BHADAURIA A60205219102
HARSH TIWARI A60205219108
HARSHIT SINGH A60205219083
HIMANSHU BHADORIA A60205219095
JAYANT KUMAR A60205219007
JAYRAM KARAN A60205219071
KAJAL MISHRA A60205219008
KAMAL NAYAN A60205219103
KASHISH TOMAR A60205219092
KHUSHI PURWAR A60205219013
KSHITIJ AGRAWAL A60205219075
KUNAL SAXENA A60205219074
LAUKIT MANDAL A60205219061
MANASAV JAIN A60205219068
MANPREET KAUR A60205219031
MOHIT BHARDWAJ A60205219082
NAMISH ARORA A60205219050
NEELMANI SHUKLA A60205219069

f;(;y i

Guwelier




NIKHIL GUPTA A60205219072

NIKITA SINGH A60205219065

Ragistrar
Amity University dachya Pradach
Gwalior

e



AMITY UNIVERSITY MADHYA PRADESH

GWALIOR -SANGTHAN 2018

2018 Gold Medal han-2018 inter amity sports
Ratna
Team meet
2018 Gold Medal than-2018 inter amity sports
Team meet Simran Bagga
2018 Gold Medal han-2018 inter amity sports
Team meet Rupali Assija
2018 Gold Medal than-2018 inter amity sports
Team meet Aakanksha Rana
2018 Gold Medal than-2018 inter amity sports
Team meet Shreya Chaturvedi
2018 Gold Medal than-2018 inter amity sports
Team meet Sunidhi Johri
2018 Gold Medal han-2018 inter amity sports ;
Team meet Divya Rathore ‘
2018 | Gold Medal han-2018 inter amity sports |
Team meet Sejal |
2018 | Gold Medal han-2018 inter amity sports f
Team meet Navinder 7
2018 Gold Medal than-2018 inter amity sports |
Team meet Kulvinder
2018 Gold Medal han-2018 inter amity sports ,
Team meet Shalu Sharma i
2018 Bronze Medal han-2018 inter amity sports 1
Team meet Prashant Tiwari i
2018 | Bronze Medal han-2018 inter amity sports
Team meet Rahu Gurjar ;
2018 Bronze Medal han-2018 inter amity sports !
Team meet Garjan Singh i
2018 Bronze Medal than-2018 inter amity sports '
Team meet Arun Ahamana
2018 Bronze Medal than-2018 inter amity sports '
Team meet Vicky singh
2018 Bronze Medal han-2018 inter amity sports K
Team meet Jaideep Sandha \
2018 Bronze Medal han-2018 inter amity sports i
Team meet Puneet Dayani :
2018 Bronze Medal han-2018 inter amity sports ‘.
Team meet Dhruv Sethi |
2018 Bronze Medal han-2018 inter amity sports '
Team meet Karanveer Singh
2018 Bronze Medal han-2018 inter amity sports ;
Team meet Abhay Pratap Singh |
CEe——Fte
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AMITY UNIVERSITY MADHYA PRADESH

GWALIOR -SANGTHAN 2018

2018 Bronze Medal han-2018 inter amity sports

Team meet Ujjwal Agrawal
2018 Bronze Medal han-2018 inter amity sports

Team meet Sonu S.R
2018 Gold Medal han-2018 inter amity sports

Team meet Divya Rathore
2018 Gold Medal han-2018 inter amity sports

Team meet Rupali Asija
2018 Gold Medal han-2018 inter amity sports

Team meet Shreya Chaturvedi
2018 Gold Medal han-2018 inter amity sports

Team meet Aakanksha Rana
2018 Gold Medal than-2018 inter amity sports

Team meet Shalu Sharma
2018 Gold Medal than-2018 inter amity sports

Team meet Aishwarya Jaiswal
2018 Gold Medal han-2018 inter amity sports

Team meet Nidhi Sharma
2018 Gold Medal han-2018 inter amity sports

Team meet Madhvi Ledwani
2018 Gold Medal han-2018 inter amity sports

Team meet Ratna Rajbhan
2018 Gold Medal han-2018 inter amity sports

Team meet Sunidhi Johri
2018 Gold Medal han-2018 inter amity sports

Team meet Shruti Modi
2018 Gold Medal han-2018 inter amity sports

Team meet Shraddha Thorat




National Seminar
ON

JUVENILE DELINQUENCY AND JUSTICE: CHANGING CONTOURS

List of Students Participating

Organised on

30"March, 2019
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Ms SUNIDHI RANA

Mr AKASH PAYASI

Mr SHARAD KUSHWAH

Mr VISHANT SINGH KAURAV

Mr JITENDRA SINGH BHADOURIYA

Mr ROHIT PATHAK

Ms ANUSHKA YADAV

Mr AKSHIT CHAUHAN

O| 0 | O | & Wl N

Ms AYUSHI VERMA
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Ms VIBHU SHARMA
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Ms SHIVANGI PUROHIT
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Ms TANYA BHARTIYA
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Ms NANCY BANSAL
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Mr HEMANT SINGH RAJPUT

—
N

Mr JOYJEET KUMAR DAS
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Ms SHRISTI KULSHRESTHA
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Ms PRATIKA PATHAK
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Ms NUPUR BHATT
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Ms SAKSHI AGARWAL
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Mr AYUSHMAN PYASI
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Ms CHHAVI DANGI
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Ms VAISHALI SHARMA

o
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Ms EKTA BOHARE

(3]
AN

Ms ISHIKA SHRIVASTAVA
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ARy Uﬁé‘«’fﬁ-ﬁy Macih

M

alior

e

1
va Pradect



25 Ms KAJAL RAJPUT

26 Mr SHASHANK SHARMA
27 Ms SUJAL GUPTA

28 Ms VAISHALI TOPPO

29 Mr ESHAN SHARMA

30 Mr NITESH SINGH

31 Mr TUSHAR MENON

32 Ms SIMRAN SINGH

33 Mr ANKIT KUMAR

34 Ms RUCHI GAUTAM

35 Mr SAJAL GUPTA

36 Mr PRASHANT MISHRA
37 Ms PRERNA BHARGAVA
38 Ms GARIMA GHURAIYA
39 Ms RUSHALI GOYAL

40 Mr MOHIT SINGH BHADORIA
41 Mr ASTHA BHARADWAJ
42 Ms AMBALI GUPTA

43 Mr UDISH GARG

44 Ms SAKSHI KOTHARI

45 Ms MEGHNA SURI

46 Ms MANISHA AGRAWAL
47 Mr SAJAL SINGHAL

48 Ms MALAIKA GUPTA

49 Ms KRITIKA SETH

50 Mr YASH SONI

51 Ms BINDIYA RANA

52 Ms SURYAPRERNA DIXIT
53 Mr SHEVAAZ KHAN

54 Mr SYED SAHIL WARSI
55 Ms ASHLESHA DIXIT
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Mr ANUJ MISHRA /

Mr ABHISHEK GUPTA :
pM3| GegRajinder Kumar

Ms RISHIKA PANDEY AYSI,SM, VSM (Retd) ~ Z g
Mr SHIVAM KUMAR BHADAURIA ;,(‘/—-—""

Prpfessor and Direetet
Ms MADHAVI CHAUHAN Wy “._‘ & 8 Direete
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61 Mr ABHYUDAYA CHANDRA

62 Mr SAMAY GARG

63 Ms SHREYA JHAVAR

64 Ms CHINNU MARIA ANTONY

65 Ms AISHWARYA SHANDILYA

” Ms BHUMI SHARMA

= Mr MAYANK MISHRA

= Ms CHINNU MARIA ANTONY

Z Mr SARTHAK PATHROLIYA

= Mr AZANUDDIN

- Ms SAMIKSHA GUPTA

e Ms SOMYA TRIPATHI

= Mr SHREYAS SHARMA

= Mr YUVRAJ SINGH JAT

i Mr ARUN PRATAP SINGH

= Ms SWATI SHARMA

s Mr SHIVANSH SHARMA

s Ms SHRADDHA SHARMA

= Mr MANVEER SINGH

% Ms TANYA DANDOTIYA

7 Ms MEGHA SINGH BHADORIA < =

- Ms MALIKA JAIN \ : /

3 Mr ABHIRAJ SINGH TOMAR

= Mr VIJAY PRATAP SINGH TOMARX\%%?ES“,;&‘Q;& r(égig)él ' /Jg""‘
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Mr MRITUNJAY SINGH

Maj Zen Rajinder ¥ amar
AISM,SM, VSEM (Retd)
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87 Mr NIDHIR GUPTA

88 Ms YASHIKA GUPTA

89 Mr RISHABH SACHDEVA
90 Mr RITUL ARYA

91 Mr HIMANSHU SINGH

92 Mr SHIVANSHU KATARE
93 Mr SIDDHANT NAGINA
94 Ms NIKITA JATAV

95 Mr HIMANSHU YADAV
9 Ms AADIKA MISHRA

97 Ms PRIYA SHARMA

08 Mr MOHITESH SANTOSH
99 Mr AGASTYA CHATURVEDI
100 Mr ACHAL AGRAWAL

Amlty Unversity Madhya Pradesh

Cwaiter





